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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1560 2
2.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1318 2
3.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1257 2
4.  CHABOWSKA Gabriela 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1231 2
5.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1196 2
6.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1138 2
7.  MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1121 2
8.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1060 2
9.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1044 2

10.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 976 2
11.  ŁUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 972 2
12.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 966 2
13.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 964 2
14.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 937 2
15.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 916 2
16.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 881 2
17.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 875 2
18.  BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 874 2
19.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 823 2
20.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 792 2
21.  MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 591 2

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1196 2
2.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1138 2
3.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1060 2
4.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1044 2
5.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 937 2
6.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 916 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1257 2
2.  CHABOWSKA Gabriela 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1231 2
3.  MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1121 2
4.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 964 2
5.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 881 2
6.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 875 2
7.  BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 874 2
8.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 823 2
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 976 2
2.  ŁUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 972 2
3.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 966 2
4.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 792 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 591 2


